Privacy Policy

Last updated: November 9, 2023

This Privacy Policy describes Our policies and procedures on the collection, use and disclosure of Your information when You use the Service and tells You about Your privacy rights.

Collecting and Using Your Personal Data Types of Data Collected

Personal Data

We do not collect any data

Children's Privacy

Our Service does not address anyone under the age of 4. We do not knowingly collect personally identifiable information from anyone.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update Our Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify You of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page. You are advised to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any changes. Changes to this Privacy Policy are effective when they are posted on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, You can contact us:

•

By visiting this page on: https://www.instagram.com/pohmarcelo/